intAct Block-Power
Supply batteries | Stand by
Sealed AGM block batteries
The intAct Block-Power series batteries are mainly
used in alarm systems. However, they also serve
as absolutely reliable energy storage for safety
power supply systems, safety illumination and for
a number of hobby uses. In addition, these bat-
teries are suitable for minor traction applications
such as wheelchairs as well as rehabilitation
clinics.
intAct Block-Power
Supply batteries | Stand by
Sealed AGM block batteries
Block-Power
5 years
Block-Power
10-12 years
Block-Power
SP/SPG
intAct Block-Power Capacity c20 – Designlife 5 years
Battery Volt Capacity Length mm Width mm Height
mm Position of terminal Terminal VDS
proofed
BP6-1.2 6 1,2 AH (c20) 97 25 56 1 S
BP6-4 6 4 AH (c20) 70 47 106 0 S
BP6-7 6 7 AH (c20) 151 34 100 1 S
BP6-10 6 10 AH (c20) 151 50 100 1 S VDS
BP6-20 6 20 AH (c20) 157 83 125 1 G-M5
BP12-1.2 12 1,2 AH (c20) 97 45 59 1 S VDS
BP12-2.1 12 2,1 AH (c20) 178 35 64 1 S VDS
BP12-2.9 12 2,9 AH (c20) 79 56 102 0 S
BP12-3.5 12 3,5 AH (c20) 134 67 64 0 S
BP12-4 12 4 AH (c20) 90 70 106 0 S
BP12-7 12 7 AH (c20) 151 65 98 0 S VDS
BP12-10 12 10 AH (c20) 151 65 112 0 S
BP12-12 12 12 AH (c20) 151 98 98 0 S VDS
BP12-17 12 17 AH (c20) 181 76 167 0 G-M5 VDS
BP12-24N 12 24 AH (c20) 181 76 167 0 G-M5
BP12-26N 12 26 AH (c20) 166 175 125 0 G-M5 VDS
BP12-26 12 26 AH (c20) 166 125 175 0 G-M5
BP12-35 12 35 AH (c20) 195 130 180 1 G-M6
Product line:  12 V + 6 V AGM batteries
Model:   AGM technology, grid plates, sealed, completely
maintenance-free
Status:  GUG = Filled and charged
Quality:  OEM quality
Purpose:  Medium cyclic use
Storage life:  Up to 12 months
Designlife:   For BP 12 – 33 and lower
= 5 years
From BP 12 – 38 and up
= 12 years
Type of terminal:   S =  4.8 mm fast-on plug-in contact
 G =  internal thread
Properties:   Low self-discharge, completely maintenance free
Use:     Alarm systems – smoke alarms –
safety illumination – electric wheelchairs –
mobile lifting platforms – cleaning equipment –
solar applications – construction site illumination
Cycle stability:   Extra cycle-proof
BP 12-38 - BP 12-200
special for solar, marine and camping applications
intAct Block-Power SP/SPG High Performance – Longlife by Eurobat 10-12 years
Battery Volt Capacity Length mm Width mm Height
mm Position of terminal Terminal VDS
proofed
SP12-9 12 9 AH (c20) 151 65 98 0 S
SP12-12 12 12 AH (c20) 151 99 99 0 S
SP12-18 12 18 AH (c20) 181 76 166 0 F-M5
SPG12-45 12 45 AH (c10) 196 165 170 0 G-M6
SPG12-55 12 55 AH (c10) 228 138 214 1 G-M6
SPG12-65 12 65 AH (c10) 350 167 179 1 G-M6
SPG12-75 12 75 AH (c10) 261 171 217 1 G-M6
SPG12-86 12 86 AH (c10) 350 167 179 1 G-M6
SPG12-90 12 90 AH (c10) 306 171 217 1 G-M6
SPG12-100 12 100 AH (c10) 330 174 225 1 G-M8
SPG12-120 12 120 AH (c10) 407 173 231 1 G-M8
SPG12-135 12 135 AH (c10) 345 172 280 1 G-M8
SPG12-150 12 150 AH (c10) 483 171 227 1 G-M8
SPG12-200 12 200 AH (c10) 522 234 225 1 G-M8
SPG12-250 12 250 AH (c10) 534 271 233 1 G-M8
Product line:  12 V AGM batteries
Model:   AGM technology, grid plates,
sealed, completely maintenance-free
Status:  GUG = Filled and charged
Quality:  High Performance
Storage life:  Up to 12 months
Type of terminal:   S = plug 6.3 mm   G = internal thread
 F = drilled flat contact
Properties:   Extreme high-current capability for short-term
discharge
Use:   USV + emergency
intAct Block-Power Capacity c10 – Designlife 10-12 years
Battery Volt Capacity Length mm Width mm Height
mm Position of terminal Terminal VDS
proofed
BP12-38 12 38 AH (c20) 197 165 170 0 G-M6 VDS
BP12-50 12 50 AH (c10) 197 166 170 0 G-M6
BP12-60 12 60 AH (c10) 276 175 190 0 G-M6
BP12-65 12 65 AH (c20) 350 165 178 1 G-M6 VDS
BP12-75 12 75 AH (c10) 260 170 210 1 G-M6
BP12-100 12 100 AH (c10) 330 173 220 1 G-M8
BP12-120 12 120 AH (c10) 410 177 225 1 G-M8
BP12-140 12 140 AH (c10) 344 171 280 1 G-M8
BP12-150 12 150 AH (c10) 485 170 242 1 G-M8
BP12-200 12 200 AH (c10) 522 240 224 1 G-M8